
18oz Pork Tomahawk *
12oz Gammon & Egg *
Tandoori Chicken Kebab *
Hot Honey Halloumi kebab V *
All served with Chunky Chips, Mushroom,
Grilled Tomato & Onion Rings
Steak frites *
6oz Rump Steak, cook to preference 
Served with Fries, Fried egg & Pepper
Sauce
Rib & Wing Combo GF
Slow cooked Bourbon BBQ glazed ribs & Hot
Honey Chicken wings. Served with Fries,
Corn of the cob & salad garnish
-ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE 2.00
-ADD BEARNAISE SAUCE 2.00
-ADD FRIES SEASONING 50p

Fish & Chips
Fresh Haddock, lightly battered
Served with Chunky Chips, Homemade
mushy peas & Tartar sauce
Sausage & Mash
Prime Pork Sausage, Creamy Mash &
Garden Peas. Served with Onion Gravy
(V optional)
Scampi
Crispy pieces of scampi, served with
Chunky Chips, Homemade mushy peas &
Tartar sauce
Cajun Rigatoni
Cajun spices, sauteed with garlic
cream, finished with parmesan
Served with Garlic Ciabatta
-ADD HALLOUMI 1.50
-ADD CHICKEN 1.50
-ADD KING PRAWN 2.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto VG/DF
Fresh Wild Mushrooms, sauteed with
Garlic, Shallots & Spinach, tossed
in a creamy Mushroom sauce.
-ADD HAM 1.50

7.95
14.95

7.95
14.95

6.95
13.95

7.95
14.95

7.95
13.95

Main Course.
Steak & Titanic Ale Pie
Served with a side of Chunky Chips &
Garden Peas
Catch of the Day
Ask your server for todays option 
All Day Breakfast
Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms, Fried Bread, 2 Fried egg &
Chunky Chips (V Optional)
-ADD EXTRA SAUSAGE OR BACON £1.50
Big Bold Double Steak Burger
TWO Prime 4oz Steak Patties, Crispy
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Crisp Lettuce &
Tomato in a Pretzel Bun (V Optional) 
Served with Skin on Fries 
-ADD HOUSE SLAW 1.50 

14.95

POA

To Start.
5.95 Soup of the Day VG/GF         

Paired with a warm bread roll & butter
Prawn Cocktail  V
North Atlantic Prawns tossed in Marie
rose sauce
Chicken Liver Pate 
With Toast & Chutney
Seasoned Chicken Wings V
Served with either Teriyaki or Sweet
Chilli
Cauliflower Wings VG
Served with either Teriyaki or Sweet
Chilli
Black Pudding 
Served on a bed of rocket, topped with
a poached egg & pepper sauce

18.95

Off The Grill.

18.95

14.95
16.95

16.95

Ideal to share, includes Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, onion rings & a choice of sauce
1 8 o z  B e e f  T o m a h aw k  3 9 . 9 5  ( 2 4 h r s  n o t i c e  r e q u i r e d )

6.95 

7.95 

5.95 

5.95 

24.95

14.95

17.95

MENU
Served 12-8:45pm Daily

Little & Large.

5.95 



Margherita V
Classic tomato base topped with
mozzarella cheese

Veggie Delight  V
Onion, Pepper, Sweetcorn, Mushroom
finished with olives & sundried
tomato

Pepperoni
Crispy pepperoni with an oil
drizzle

Hawaiian
Simply ham & pineapple

Spicy BBQ Chicken 
BBQ sauce base, grilled chicken,
onions with a spicy kick 6.95 Each

Every Meal includes : 
Beans or peas
Fries or Mash
-Chicken nuggets
-Fish Fingers
-Mini Hamburger
-Mac & Cheese
Choose from a selection of ice cream,
and a Fruit Shoot
 

Mac & Cheese
House Slaw 
Chunky Chips
Skin on fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Side Salad 
Salt & Pepper Onion Rings
Mixed Vegetables
Garlic Ciabatta
-Add cheese 1.00
Corn on the cob
Fries seasoning 
  

Pizzeria.

Katsu Chicken Wrap
Tuna & Cheese Melt
Cheese & Ham Sandwich 
Turkey & Stuffing Cranberry
Wrap
All Served with Skin on Fries &
Salad garnish
Soup & Sandwich 
Ask your server for todays options

Side Orders.
3.50 
2.50 

2.95 

2.95 

3.50 

3.00

4.95

3.00

Kids Meal Deal.     7.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding GF
Chocolate Obsession cake 
Raspberry & White Choc
Cheesecake
Strawberry & Mint Eton Mess GF
Crumble of the Day
Chocolate & Pistachio Brownie
CHOOSE ICE CREAM, POURING CREAM 
OR CUSTARD

50p

MENU
Served 12-8:45pm Daily

Sandwich & Wrap.

Desserts.

13.95 

12.95 

12.95 

11.95 

10.95 
13.95 

13.95 

12.95 

11.95 

12.95 

F a n c y  A  C o f f e e ?
G r a b  a n  A m e r i c a n o  o r

b r e a k f a s t  t e a  w i t h  a n y
d e s s e r t

E X T R A  1 . 5 0

583 Lord Street, Southport, PR9 0BE www.boldhotel.com

3.95

1.50


