

MENU

SERVED 12-8:45PM DAILY

To Start.

Soup of the Day VG/GF	5.95
Paired with a warm bread roll & butter	
Prawn Cocktail V	7.95
North Atlantic Prawns tossed in Marie rose sauce	
Chicken Liver Pate	6.95
With Toast & Chutney	
Seasoned Chicken Wings V	5.95
Served with either Teriyaki or Sweet Chilli	
Cauliflower Wings VG	5.95
Served with either Teriyaki or Sweet Chilli	
Black Pudding	5.95
Served on a bed of rocket, topped with a poached egg & pepper sauce	

Main Course.

Steak & Titanic Ale Pie	14.95
Served with a side of Chunky Chips & Garden Peas	
Catch of the Day	POA
Ask your server for todays option	
All Day Breakfast	14.95
Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Fried Bread, 2 Fried egg & Chunky Chips (V Optional)	
-ADD EXTRA SAUSAGE OR BACON £1.50	
Big Bold Double Steak Burger	17.95
TWO Prime 4oz Steak Patties, Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Crisp Lettuce & Tomato in a Pretzel Bun (V Optional)	
Served with Skin on Fries	
-ADD HOUSE SLAW 1.50	

Little & Large.

Fish & Chips	7.95
Fresh Haddock, lightly battered	14.95
Served with Chunky Chips, Homemade mushy peas & Tartar sauce	
Sausage & Mash	6.95
Prime Pork Sausage, Creamy Mash & Garden Peas. Served with Onion Gravy (V optional)	13.95
Scampi	7.95
Crispy pieces of scampi, served with	14.95
Chunky Chips, Homemade mushy peas & Tartar sauce	
Cajun Rigatoni	7.95
Cajun spices, sauteed with garlic cream, finished with parmesan	14.95
Served with Garlic Ciabatta	
-ADD HALLOUMI 1.50	
-ADD CHICKEN 1.50	
-ADD KING PRAWN 2.00	
Wild Mushroom Risotto VG/DF	7.95
Fresh Wild Mushrooms, sauteed with	13.95
Garlic, Shallots & Spinach, tossed in a creamy Mushroom sauce.	
-ADD HAM 1.50	

Off The Grill.

18oz Pork Tomahawk *	18.95
12oz Gammon & Egg *	14.95
Tandoori Chicken Kebab *	16.95
Hot Honey Halloumi kebab V *	16.95
All served with Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato & Onion Rings	
Steak frites *	18.95
6oz Rump Steak, cook to preference	
Served with Fries, Fried egg & Pepper Sauce	
Rib & Wing Combo GF	24.95
Slow cooked Bourbon BBQ glazed ribs & Hot Honey Chicken wings. Served with Fries, Corn of the cob & salad garnish	
-ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE 2.00	
-ADD BEARNAISE SAUCE 2.00	
-ADD FRIES SEASONING 50p	

18OZ BEEF TOMAHAWK 39.95 (24HRS NOTICE REQUIRED)

Ideal to share, includes Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, onion rings & a choice of sauce

MENU

SERVED 12-8:45PM DAILY

Pizzeria.

Margherita V	10.95
Classic tomato base topped with mozzarella cheese	
Veggie Delight V	11.95
Onion, Pepper, Sweetcorn, Mushroom finished with olives & sundried tomato	
Pepperoni	12.95
Crispy pepperoni with an oil drizzle	
Hawaiian	12.95
Simply ham & pineapple	
Spicy BBQ Chicken 	13.95
BBQ sauce base, grilled chicken, onions with a spicy kick	

Side Orders.

Mac & Cheese	3.50
House Slaw	2.50
Chunky Chips	2.95
Skin on fries	2.95
Sweet Potato Fries	3.50
Side Salad	3.00
Salt & Pepper Onion Rings	4.95
Mixed Vegetables	3.00
Garlic Ciabatta	3.95
-Add cheese 1.00	
Corn on the cob	1.50
Fries seasoning	50P

Sandwich & Wrap.

Katsu Chicken Wrap	12.95
Tuna & Cheese Melt	11.95
Cheese & Ham Sandwich	12.95
Turkey & Stuffing Cranberry	13.95
Wrap	

All Served with Skin on Fries & Salad garnish

Soup & Sandwich	13.95
----------------------------	-------

Ask your server for todays options

Kids Meal Deal. 7.95

Every Meal includes :

Beans or peas

Fries or Mash

-Chicken nuggets

-Fish Fingers

-Mini Hamburger

-Mac & Cheese

Choose from a selection of ice cream, and a Fruit Shoot

Desserts. 6.95 Each

Sticky Toffee Pudding GF

Chocolate Obsession cake

Raspberry & White Choc

Cheesecake

Strawberry & Mint Eton Mess GF

Crumble of the Day

Chocolate & Pistachio Brownie

CHOOSE ICE CREAM, POURING CREAM OR CUSTARD

FANCY A COFFEE?
GRAB AN AMERICANO OR
BREAKFAST TEA WITH ANY
DESSERT
EXTRA 1.50

